Spelling List

Words with -Ck And —K

PR e B e

10.
11.
12.
15
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.

cake
think
creak
speaker
risky

strike
folktale
heartbreak
revoked
remarkable
crack

quick

tickle
socket
attack
flashback
shipwreck
livestock
dumbstruck
acknowledge

| have practiced spelling each word

yes no
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